Ponjabi School Bwe

DISCLAIMER:

Punjabi School of GSSWH 14811 Lindita Dr. Houston, TX 77083 Registration Form 2023-2024 *Deadline May 31, 2023*

(ONE FORM PER STUDENT)

1. School starts on Sunday August 13, 2023. School ends May 19, 2024. 2. Classes held on Sundays only from 11:00 AM to 12:45PM. 3. Minimum age: Child should be 6 by end of Jan 2024. 4. Limited space restricts enrollment to first come first basis. 5. Make check payable to "GSSWH". Memo: Punjabi School Fees for the year: \$185 for 1st student. \$135 for sibling. Cash__Check#____ School Back pack: \$20 Paid___Yes___No Student T-shirt size:\$15 Paid Y(S) Y(M) Y(L) Adult(S) (M) (L) (XL) □ New Student □ Returning Student First Name: Middle Name: Last Name: Date of Birth: Gender: M/F Currently Enrolled in (Circle One): Pre-School/Elementary School/Middle School/ High School/College/None Can Speak Punjabi:_____Can read and write Punjabi Alphabets: Can do Shabad Kirtan:_____Play Instrument:_____Vocal:_____ Allergies: Yes No (1) (2) (3) (4) Allergic to: Please list any other important health condition/information you would like us to know about your child: Contact Information Father's Name:___ (First) (Last Name) Mother's Name:_____ (First) (Last Name) Mailing Address: City:_State:_____Zip Code: _____ Home Phone: _____Cell Phone (What'App #): _____ E-mail address: **Emergency Contact** Name______Relationship:_____Cell:#____ Signature of Student's Parent Date APPROVED BY: GSSWH Punjabi School Committee (Please print Name) LAST YEAR LEVEL(For Admin use only): 1A 2 3 4 5A 5B 6 7. Promoted to:

The GSSWH Punjabi School is not recognized by any State or Federal accreditation bodies. The curriculum taught at the GSSWH has been developed solely for use at this facility, and may not necessarily conform to the curriculum prescribed by any other similar educational agency in the United States or abroad. The curriculum is designed exclusively for teaching the Punjabi Language, Sikhism, and Sikh History. The GSSWH Punjabi School does not confer any degree or diploma upon completion of the prescribed course(s). The students attending the GSSWH Punjabi School are not guaranteed any job or financial gains upon completion of the prescribed course(s). Students attending the GSSWH Punjabi School will not be able to transfer credits to another institution. The GSSWH is not liable for any damages if a student attending the GSSWH Punjabi School sustains any injury on the GSSWH premises. The students themselves and/or their parents are responsible for the Safety and Transportation to/from the school.